MVLA

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 12/18/23

CHANGE ORDER #21A
Contractor Name: Beals Martin
Contract Name: Bid Package A, General Trades

Project Name:

DSA Application Number: 01-119078

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Esmeralda Ortiz
Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

MVLA Freestyle Academy Classroom Buildings

Contract Number: C21-118
PCO # Description ccp# | RFI# | Amount of
ange

168 Credit for Unused A1 Allowance N/A N/A $(23,400.00)
169 Credit for Unused A2 Allowance N/A N/A $(44,860.00)
Total of Change Order #21A $(68,260.00)

Original Contract Amount: $ 5,566,985.00

Change Order #1A Amount: $ 7,767.00

Change Order #2A Amount:  $ 100,669.00

Change Order #3A Amount:  $ 52,934.00

Change Order #4A Amount: $ 17,068.00

Change Order #5A Amount:  $ 21,527.00

Change Order #6A Amount: $ 11,740.00

Change Order #7A Amount: $ 37,166.00

Change Order #8A Amount: $ 9,842.00

Change Order #9A Amount: $ 11,040.00

Change Order #10A Amount: $ 53,418.00

Change Order #11A Amount: $ 17,254.00

Change Order #12A Amount: $ 92,543.00

Change Order #13A Amount: $ 7,498.00

Change Order #14A Amount: $ 16,367.00

Change Order #15A Amount: $ 33,125.00

Change Order #16A Amount: $ 5,576.00

Change Order #17A Amount: $ 4,742.00

Change Order #18A Amount: $ 24,498.00

Change Order #19A Amount: $ 43,511.00

Change Order #20A Amount: $ 1,459.00

Change Order #21A Amount: $ (68,260.00)

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Esmeralda Ortiz

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Beals Martin

Bid Package A, General Trades
Freestyle Academy

Change Order #21A — 12/18/23

Revised Contract Amount: $ 6,068,469.00

Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:

Program Manager’s

Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

“é 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650

GREEN BUSINESS



